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SUB SUB INTERDISCIPLINARY
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530003 202301038186 2023-24 Male Unreserved |AMAN SHAW BIRENDRA SHAW &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530007 202301038194 2023-24 Male Unreserved |ARGHA PARIAL ASIT KUMAR PARIAL &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530008 202301038195 2023-24 Male Unreserved |ARKO ACHARYA ARUP ACHARYA & &
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530009 202301038196 2023-24 Male Unreserved |ARNADEEP THAKUR |ARUP THAKUR & &
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530010 202301038197 2023-24 Male Unreserved |ASHWANI KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530015 202301038203 2023-24 Female OBC-B BHUMIKA PAUL NARESH PAUL &
MANAGEMENT
CHIRANTAN ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530017 202301038208 2023-24 Male Unreserved BHOWMICK BARUN BHOWMICK &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530018 202301038215 2023-24 Female Unreserved |GULSAN KHATOON MD NAIM &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530019 202301038216 2023-24 Male Unreserved |JEET MANNA BISWAJIT MANNA & &
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530023 202301038221 2023-24 Female Unreserved |MANISHA MONDAL DHIREN MONDAL & ENGLISH
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530026 202301038228 2023-24 Male OBC-A MD. ZAIM QURAISHI SIRAJ AHMED QURAISHI &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530030 202301038235 2023-24 Male sc NAYAN MANDAL BAPPA MANDAL &
MANAGEMENT
NIKHIL KUMAR ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530031 202301038236 2023-24 Male Unreserved CHAUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530032 202301038238 2023-24 Female Unreserved |PAPIYA DAS KISHORE KUMAR DAS &
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530034 | 202301038244 2023-24 Male Unreserved ZE\';ANSHU PRASAD |2 AJESH PRASAD SAW & & ECONOMICS ENGLISH & COMMOES’SFE;’EADDED
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 | 230540530036 202301038247 2023-24 Male sc RATUL MONDAL RAGHUNATH MONDAL & &
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530038 202301038249 2023-24 Male Unreserved |RITESH PRASAD TARAK NATH PRASAD & &
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
2305 230540530039 202301038253 2023-24 Male Unreserved |ROHIT SINGH SUNIL SINGH &

MANAGEMENT
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2305

230540530040

202301038254

2023-24

Male

SC

ROSHAN CHOUDHARY

ARJUN CHOUDHARY

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530041

202301038255

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

RUPSHA NANDY

ARUP NANDY

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530042

202301038258

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SAHINOOR KHATUN

SK ABDUL KHALIL

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530043

202301038259

2023-24

Male

SC

SAMIR MAHATO

MAHESH MAHATO

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530044

202301038260

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

SAMRAT MANNA

AMAR MANNA

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530046

202301038263

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SANIA BEGAM

SK ATIAR RAHAMAN

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530047

202301038264

2023-24

Male

SC

SANJOY GAIN

ASHOK GAIN

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530050

202301038269

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SHAHNAJ BANO

MD FEROZ ALAM

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530052

202301038272

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

SK ARMAN

SK AKBAR

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530053

202301038273

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SK FARDIN RAHAMAN

SK GOLAM RAHAMAN

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530054

202301038274

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

SK SAMSUDDIN.

SK AMINUR RAHAMAN

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530058

202301038280

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SOUVIK BISWAS

BAPPA BISWAS

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT

2305

230540530059

202301038284

2023-24

Male

OBC-B

SUKAMAL MONDAL

KIRTTAN MONDAL

ACCOUNTING
&
MANAGEMENT




